Air Preparation Units
AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY
91861 ORIG Air Prep 2/9/06, 10:12 AM1
Versions*
4
2
0
6

* All components are also offered with metric ports; however, longer lead times apply.
** Stand alone version only.
Ordering Information
Description NPT Port Size* Unit Size Series Type Number Order Number
Filter-Regulator- 1/8" MINI Airfit Light MFRL-1/8-US PB 40849-N100
Lubricator 1/4" MINI Airfit Light MFRL-1/4-US PB 40949-N100
1/4" MID1 Airfit Swing SFRL-1/4-US PB 48149-N000
3/8" MID1 Airfit Swing SFRL-3/8-US PB 48249-N000
3/8" MID2 Airfit Comfort CFRL-3/8-US PB 58249-N000
1/2" MID2 Airfit Comfort CFRL-1/2-US PB 58349-N000
3/4" LARGE Airfit A25 A25FRL-3/4-EMW PB 63449-N000
1" LARGE Airfit A25 A25FRL-1-EMW PB 63549-N000
Filter/Regulator- 1/8" MINI Airfit Light MKL-1/8-US PB 40449-N100
Lubricator 1/4" MINI Airfit Light MKL-1/4-US PB 40549-N100
1/4" MID1 Airfit Swing SKL-1/4-US PB 48449-N000
3/8" MID1 Airfit Swing SKL-3/8-US PB 48549-N000
3/8" MID2 Airfit Comfort CKL-3/8-US PB 58549-N000
1/2" MID2 Airfit Comfort CKL-1/2-US PB 58649-N000
3/4" LARGE Airfit A25 A25KL-3/4-EMW PB 63649-N000
1" LARGE Airfit A25 A25KL-1-EMW PB 63749-N000
Filter/Regulator 1/8" MINI Airfit Light MKS-1/8-US PB 40049-N100
1/4" MINI Airfit Light MKS-1/4-US PB 40149-N100
1/4" MID1 Airfit Swing SK-1/4-US PB 45749-N000
3/8" MID1 Airfit Swing SK-3/8-US PB 45849-N000
3/8" MID2 Airfit Comfort CK-3/8-US PB 55849-N000
1/2" MID2 Airfit Comfort CK-1/2-US PB 55949-N000
3/4" LARGE Airfit A25 A25K-3/4-E PB 62249-N000
1" LARGE Airfit A25 A25K-1-E PB 62349-N000
Filter 1/8" MINI Airfit Light MFS-1/8-US PB 40649-N100
1/4" MINI Airfit Light MFS-1/4-US PB 40749-N100
1/4" MID1 Airfit Swing SF-1/4-US PB 45149-N000
3/8" MID1 Airfit Swing SF-3/8-US PB 45249-N000
3/8" MID2 Airfit Comfort CF-3/8-US PB 55249-N000
1/2" MID2 Airfit Comfort CF-1/2-US PB 55349-N000
3/4" LARGE Airfit A25 A25F-3/4-E PB 61649-N000
1" LARGE Airfit A25 A25F-1-E PB 61749-N000
For SAE Flange Airfit A50 A50F-ADV PB 60949-N000
1 1/2" Airfit A50 A50F-1 1/2-ADV PB 60849-N050
2" Airfit A50 A50F-2-ADV PB 60949-N050
Coalescing Filter 1/8" MINI Airfit Light MF007-1/8-US PB 37349-N000